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There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Bellini £11.00
Peach, raspberry, strawberry or passion-fruit purée, topped with prosecco

Strawberry Kiss £14.00
Bulleit Bourbon and Aperol shaken with fresh strawberry, lemon juice, and hint of vanilla topped with champagne

and served long

Twinkle £14.00
Grey Goose Le Citron vodka, St Germain and Moét et Chandon champagne, served with a twist of citrus fruit

Superfruit Sling £14.00
Grey Goose vodka, shaken with blueberries, fresh lemon juice, topped with Moét et Chandon champagne and served long
Champagne Punch £14.00
Belvedere vodka, fresh passion-fruit, syrup and peach topped with Moét et Chandon champagne and served long

The Posh Pirate £14.00
Bacardi Cuatro rum mixed with pineapple juice and a touch of pomegranate liqueur, topped with

Moét et Chandon champagne and served long

Chelsea Passion £14.00
Star of Bombay gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquer, topped with Moét et Chandon champagne and served long

Dirty Little Secret £14.00
A handful of grapes muddled and shaken with Xante Pear liqueur, topped with Moét et Chandon champagne

There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill ALBERT'S
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BEAUFORT HOUSE C1LASSICS

Lasting Passion £12.00
Belvedere vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash of vanilla and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur
Spiced Pear Mojito £12.00
Captain Morgan spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long over crushed ice
Gin Mule £12.00
Bombay Sapphire gin, fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer
Pink Margarita £12.00
A twist on the classic Margarita, Don Julio Blanco tequila, pink grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice
The start of a top night out!
Some Like it Hot Martini £12.00
Bacardi Cuatro rum, fresh passion-fruit and a red hot chilli
Basil Bomb £12.00
Basil muddled with Bombay Sapphire gin and mixed with a dash of lemon juice and egg white
Frisky Dolly £12.00
Ketel One Citroen vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice, elderflower and apple juice
I1 Negroni “Tini” £12.00
Bombay Sapphire gin, Martini bitters, Martini Ambrato/Rubico
? There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
ALBERT'S A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
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MARTINIS

Ice Cool Martini

Fresh muddled cucumber, shaken with Belvedere vodka with a hint of citrus and egg white

Lemongrass Martini

Fresh lemongrass shaken with Grey Goose vodka and a hint of citrus

Grapefruit Express

Ciroc Grapefruit vodka shaken with Cointreau, pomegranate, lemon and egg white

Raspberry Delight

Limoncello and Ketel One vodka shaken with raspberry and a hint of citrus

Marmalade Lip-licker

Belvedere vodka muddled with fresh chilli and orange marmalade, shaken with apple, elderflower and lemon

Watermelon Martini

A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with Ciroc vodka

Espresso Martini

A large measure of Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with Kahlua liqueur, vanilla and a shot of espresso

Passion-fruit Martini

Passion-fruit shaken with Ketel One vodka

There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
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CHILLERS

Blueberry and Rosemary Caipirinha £11.00

Sagatiba Pura Cachaga, fresh muddled limes, blueberries, rosemary and sugar

Vanilla Sky £13.00

Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower and cranberry juice

Naked Crush £13.00

Woodford Reserve bourbon shaken with fresh lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar and apple juice, topped with ginger beer

G’Dwag £15.00

Ron Zacapa 23yo rum with mango, basil and a hint of citrus served in a Martini glass

Colada Embrace £11.00

Amaretto Disaronno and Koko-Kanu rum shaken with passion fruit, cacao and cream

Dark and Stormy £11.00

Gosling’s Black Seal rum, shaken with fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer

Summer Bitter £13.00

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla gin, Campari, passion fruit and pink grapefruit served over crushed ice

Mint Daiquiri £13.00

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, shaken with fresh mint, fresh lime juice and fresh strawberries. Straight up or on the rocks
You can't go wrong either way!

i There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
ALBERT'S A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
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SHORT AND TO THE POINT
Tequila Smile £13.00

Patron Silver tequila, kiwi, apple and hint of citrus shaken together and served on the rocks

Pineapple and Cardamom Daiquiri £11.00

Cardamom muddled with fresh pineapple shaken with Bacardi Carta Blanca rum and lime

The Godfather £13.00
Woodford Rye whisky and Amaretto Disaronno

Cherry Bomb £14.00

Bacardi Ocho Anos rum, muddled with fresh limes and marinated black cherries, served short over crushed ice

Chow Chow £13.00

Ciroc vodka, fresh lemon juice, egg white, Angostura bitters, poured into an absinthe lined glass

Beaufort Boulevard £18.00

Hennessy XO cognac shaken with Cointreau, plum bitters, vanilla and citrus. Served straight up

Cherokee’s Julep £12.00

Bulleit bourbon, muddled with fresh raspberries, mint, peach and plum bitters. Served long

Laird of the Glen £13.00

Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky and Tuaca liqueur shaken with fresh strawberries vanilla, Angostura Bitters and plum bitters
served on the rocks

There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies i
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill ALBERT'S
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SHOTS

Crack Baby £8.00

Belvedere vodka shaken with fresh passion-fruit, vanilla sugar, topped with champagne and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur

B52 £8.00
A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier

Oaxaca Rocket £12.00

Don Julio Afiejo tequila shaken with absinth and lime

Cheese Cake £9.00

A mix of Frangelico and Ciroc vodka. Bite the lemon lightly after downing the shot and see what happens...

Apple Pie £8.00

Apple liqueur mixed with Frangelico and double cream

Blue Passion £8.00

Bacardi Superior rum, Blue curacao and lime

On the go £8.00

A mix of Limoncello, Ketel One vodka and strawberry topped with a dash of bubbly

i There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
ALBERT'S A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
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CHAMPAGNE I25ML GLASS BOTTLE

Dom Perignon Rosé £600.00
Krug Rosé £600.00
Krug Vintage £470.00
Louis Roederer Cristal £400.00
Krug Grande Cuvée £360.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé Magnum £240.00
Dom Perignon £60.00 £300.00
Ruinart Rosé Magnum £260.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum £260.00
Moét et Chandon, Vintage Rosé £170.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Magnum £160.00
Moét et Chandon, Vintage £145.00
Ruinart Rosé £130.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs £20.00 £110.00
Laurent-Perrier Ultra Brut £110.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé £20.00 £110.00
NV Moét et Chandon, Rosé £17.00 £90.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label £85.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée £75.00
NV Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial £13.00 £67.00
There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies 3
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WHITE WINE

Australia
South Africa
Italy

Chile

France
France

New Zealand
France

Spain

Italy

France
Germany
France
Argentina
New Zealand
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Picpoul
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Albarino
Cortese

Pinot Blanc, Auxerrois
Riesling

Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

RosE WINE

France Grenache, Carignan, Cinsault
France Grenache
ALBERT’S
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Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River
Journeymaker Chenin Blanc

Pinot Grigio, Via Nova

Sauvignon Blanc, De Gras

Croix des Champs, Sauvignon de Touraine
Picpoul de Pinet Les Prades, Caves de 'Ormarine
Land Made Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands
Macon-Villages, Cave de I'’Aurore
Albarino, DO Rias Baixas, Mar de Frades
Gavi Briccotondo, Fontanafredda

Pinot Blanc, Trimbach

Tesch Riesling Unplugged

Vouvray Sec, Sylvain Gaudron

Terrazas, Mendoza

Cloudy Bay

Chablis, Olivier Tricon

Pouilly Fumé, Duchesses Laporte
Sancerre, Domaine des Vieux Pruniers
Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Ferret

Meursault, Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux

Puligny Montrachet Champs Gains, Bellenum

Meursault 1er Cru Charmes, Collection Bellenum

Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise

Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic, Gassier

175ML
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.50
£11.00

£14.00

I75ML
£8.50

BOTTLE
£28.00

£28.00
£28.00
£29.00
£30.00
£31.00
£33.00
£34.00
£34.00
£36.00
£40.00
£42.00
£45.00
£48.00
£48.00
£55.00
£60.00
£60.00
£95.00
£120.00
£185.00
£226.00

BOTTLE
£40.00

£48.00

There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

REDp WINE

Australia
France
Chile
Spain
France
France
Italy
USA
Argentina
France
New Zealand
South Africa
Italy
France
France
France
Spain
Argentina
Ttaly
France
Italy
USA

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo

Pinot Noir

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese

Merlot

Malbec

Gamay

Merlot, Cab Sauv & Malbec
Pinotage

Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot
Pinot Noir

Tempranillo

Malbec

Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon

DESSERT WINE

France

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

I75ML
On The Grapevine Pinot Noir, McWilliams Z;S 0
Chateau Nicot Rouge, Bordeaux £8.00
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Vifia Leyda £8.50
Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria £9.00
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Maillard
Chateau Bertinat Lartigue, Saint Emilion
Chianti Classico, Da Vinci
Merlot, Cannonball £14.00
Terrazas Mendoza £14.00
Fleurie La Bonne Dame, Jean Téte
Man O’ War
Pinotage, FRAM

Barolo di Serralunga d’Alba, Fontanafredda

BOTTLE
£28.00

£30.00
£32.00
£34.00
£40.00
£42.00
£45.00
£48.00
£48.00
£52.00
£56.00
£60.00
£75.00

Beaune ler Cru Les Theurons, Domaine Régis Rossignol Changarnier £85.00

There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so please notify staff if you suffer from any allergies

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

Margaux Organic, Chateau Mille Roses £95.00
Gevrey Chambertin, La Gibryotte, Famille Dugat £139.00
Numanthia, Toro £153.00
Cheval Des Andes, Mendoza Valley £192.00
Barolo DOCG, Vigna La Rosa, Fontanafredda £193.00
Chateau Talbot, 4¢me Cru Classé £203.00
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Fattoria dei Barbi £231.00
Fay Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars £346.00

TOOML BOTTLE
Clos Dady, Sauternes £14.00 £42.00
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SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Each bottle is served with your choice of mixers, ice and slices of lemon. Ifyou require anything
else please let a member of staff know when you order.

Vobka 70CL  1.5/1.75L 3L 6L
Belvedere Poland 40% £220.00 £550.00 £1000.00  £2000.00
Ciroc France £220.00 £550.00 £1000.00  £2000.00
Grey Goose France 40% £220.00 £450.00 £1000.00

GIN

Bombay Sapphire UK 40% £220.00
Hendrick’s UK 41.4% £250.00
Star of Bombay UK 41.4% £250.00
Tanqueray No. Ten UK 41.4% £350.00

TeqQuILA

Don Julio Blanco Mexico 38% £220.00

Don Julio Anejo Mexico 38% £250.00

Don Julio Reposado Mexico 38% £280.00

Don Julio 1942 Mexico 38% £700.00

Patron Silver Mexico 40% £220.00

Patron Anejo Mexico 35% £250.00

Patron Reposado Mexico 40% £280.00

WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon USA 40% £200.00

Bulleit Bourbon Rye USA 40% £220.00

Johnnie Walker Black Label USA 40% £250.00

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve USA 40% £350.00

Johnnie Walker Blue Label USA 40% £700.00

Rum

Bacardi Ocho Anos Cuba 40% £250.00

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yo USA 40% £350.00

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO USA 40% £700.00
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Beaufort House Chelsea
354 Kings Road LONDON SW35UZ 020 7352 2828 info@beauforthousechelsea.com beauforthousechelsea.com
Beaufort House Chelsea Ltd Company Registration Number: 06943703

facebook.com/BeaufortHouseLondon @Beauforthouse



