





CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Bellini	£11.00

Peach, raspberry, strawberry or passion-fruit purée, topped with prosecco

Strawberry Kiss £14.00

Bulleit Bourbon and Aperol shaken with fresh strawberry, lemon juice, and hint of vanilla topped with champagne and served long

Twinkle £14.00

Grey Goose Le Citron vodka, St Germain and Moët et Chandon champagne, served with a twist of citrus fruit

Superfruit Sling £14.00

Grey Goose vodka, shaken with blueberries, fresh lemon juice, topped with Moët et Chandon champagne and served long

Champagne Punch

Belvedere vodka, fresh passion-fruit, syrup and peach topped with Moët et Chandon champagne and served long

The Posh Pirate £14.00

Bacardi Cuatro rum mixed with pineapple juice and a touch of pomegranate liqueur, topped with Moët et Chandon champagne and served long

Chelsea Passion £14.00

Star of Bombay gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquer, topped with Moët et Chandon champagne and served long

Dirty Little Secret £14.00

A handful of grapes muddled and shaken with Xante Pear liqueur, topped with Moët et Chandon champagne



BEAUFORT HOUSE CLASSICS		MARTINIS	
Lasting Passion	£12.00	Ice Cool Martini	£13.00
Belvedere vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash of vanilla and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur		Fresh muddled cucumber, shaken with Belvedere vodka with a hint of citrus and egg white	
Spiced Pear Mojito	£12.00	Lemongrass Martini	£13.00
Captain Morgan spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long over crushed ice	7012100	Fresh lemongrass shaken with Grey Goose vodka and a hint of citrus	701010
Gin Mule	£12.00	Grapefruit Express	£13.00
Bombay Sapphire gin, fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer	&12.00	Cîroc Grapefruit vodka shaken with Cointreau, pomegranate, lemon and egg white	213.00
D. 1 M	C12.00		C11 00
Pink Margarita A twist on the classic Margarita, Don Julio Blanco tequila, pink grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice	£12.00	Raspberry Delight Limoncello and Ketel One vodka shaken with raspberry and a hint of citrus	£11.00
The start of a top night out!		Emionecho and recei One vodka shaken with raspoerty and a finit of citrus	
		Marmalade Lip-licker	£13.00
Some Like it Hot Martini	£12.00	Belvedere vodka muddled with fresh chilli and orange marmalade, shaken with apple, elderflower and lemon	
Bacardi Cuatro rum, fresh passion-fruit and a red hot chilli			
Basil Bomb	£12.00	Watermelon Martini	£13.00
Basil muddled with Bombay Sapphire gin and mixed with a dash of lemon juice and egg white		A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with Cîroc vodka	
		Espresso Martini	£13.00
Frisky Dolly	£12.00	A large measure of Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with Kahlua liqueur, vanilla and a shot of espresso	213.00
Ketel One Citroen vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice, elderflower and apple juice			
T1 N 1	C10.00	Passion-fruit Martini	£12.00
Il Negroni "Tini"	£12.00	Passion-fruit shaken with Ketel One vodka	
Bombay Sapphire gin, Martini bitters, Martini Ambrato/Rubico			





CHILLERS		SHORT AND TO THE POINT	
Blueberry and Rosemary Caipirinha	£11.00	Tequila Smile	£13.00
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça, fresh muddled limes, blueberries, rosemary and sugar		Patron Silver tequila, kiwi, apple and hint of citrus shaken together and served on the rocks	
Vanilla Sky	£13.00	Pineapple and Cardamom Daiquiri	£11.00
Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower and cranberry juice		Cardamom muddled with fresh pineapple shaken with Bacardi Carta Blanca rum and lime	
Naked Crush	£13.00	The Godfather	£13.00
Woodford Reserve bourbon shaken with fresh lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar and apple juice, topped with ginger beer		Woodford Rye whisky and Amaretto Disaronno	
G'Dwag	£15.00	Cherry Bomb	£14.00
Ron Zacapa 23yo rum with mango, basil and a hint of citrus served in a Martini glass		Bacardi Ocho Anos rum, muddled with fresh limes and marinated black cherries, served short over crushed ice	
Colada Embrace	£11.00	Chow Chow	£13.00
	£11.00		£13.00
Amaretto Disaronno and Koko-Kanu rum shaken with passion fruit, cacao and cream		Cîroc vodka, fresh lemon juice, egg white, Angostura bitters, poured into an absinthe lined glass	
Dark and Stormy	£11.00	Beaufort Boulevard	£18.00
Gosling's Black Seal rum, shaken with fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer		Hennessy XO cognac shaken with Cointreau, plum bitters, vanilla and citrus. Served straight up	
Summer Bitter	£13.00	Cherokee's Julep	£12.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla gin, Campari, passion fruit and pink grapefruit served over crushed ice		Bulleit bourbon, muddled with fresh raspberries, mint, peach and plum bitters. Served long	
Mint Daiquiri	£13.00	Laird of the Glen	£13.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, shaken with fresh mint, fresh lime juice and fresh strawberries. Straight up or on the rocks You can't go wrong either way!		Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky and Tuaca liqueur shaken with fresh strawberries vanilla, Angostura Bitters and plum b served on the rocks	oitters





SHOTS

Crack Baby	£8.00
Belvedere vodka shaken with fresh passion-fruit, vanilla sugar, topped with champagne and a dash of Chambord raspberry liquo	eur
B52	£8.00
A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier	
Oaxaca Rocket	£12.00
Don Julio Añejo tequila shaken with absinth and lime	
Cheese Cake	£9.00
A mix of Frangelico and Cîroc vodka. Bite the lemon lightly after downing the shot and see what happens	
Apple Pie	£8.00
Apple liqueur mixed with Frangelico and double cream	
Blue Passion	£8.00
Bacardi Superior rum, Blue curacao and lime	
On the go	£8.00
A mix of Limoncello, Ketel One vodka and strawberry topped with a dash of bubbly	



CHAMPAGNE		125ML GLASS	BOTTLE
Dom Perignon Rosé			£600.00
Krug Rosé			£600.00
Krug Vintage			£470.00
Louis Roederer Cristal			£400.00
Krug Grande Cuvée			£360.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé	Magnum		£240.00
Dom Perignon		£60.00	£300.00
Ruinart Rosé	Magnum		£260.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	Magnum		£260.00
Moët et Chandon, Vintage Rosé			£170.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée	Magnum		£160.00
Moët et Chandon, Vintage			£145.00
Ruinart Rosé			£130.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		£20.00	£110.00
Laurent-Perrier Ultra Brut			£110.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé		£20.00	£110.00
NV Moët et Chandon, Rosé		£17.00	£90.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label			£85.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée			£75.00
NV Moët et Chandon, Brut Imperial		£13.00	£67.00
There are traces of allergens in our cocktails so pleas A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be adde		ALI	BERT'S

BEAUFORT HOUSE

WHIT	TE WINE		175ML	BOTTLE	RED V	VINE		175ML	BOTTLE
Australia	Chardonnay	Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River	£7.50	£28.00	Australia	Pinot Noir	On The Grapevine Pinot Noir, McWilliams	£7.50	£28.00
South Africa	a Chenin Blanc	Journeymaker Chenin Blanc	£7.50	£28.00	France	Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot	Château Nicot Rouge, Bordeaux	£8.00	£30.00
Italy	Pinot Grigio	Pinot Grigio, Via Nova	£7.50	£28.00	Chile	Cabernet Sauvignon	Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Viña Leyda	£8.50	£32.00
Chile	Sauvignon Blanc	Sauvignon Blanc, De Gras		£29.00	Spain	Tempranillo	Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria	£9.00	£34.00
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Croix des Champs, Sauvignon de Touraine	£8.00	£30.00	France	Pinot Noir	Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Maillard		£40.00
France	Picpoul	Picpoul de Pinet Les Prades, Caves de l'Ormarine		£31.00	France	Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon	Château Bertinat Lartigue, Saint Emilion		£42.00
New Zealan	d Sauvignon Blanc	Land Made Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands	£9.00	£33.00	Italy	Sangiovese	Chianti Classico, Da Vinci		£45.00
France	Chardonnay	Macon-Villages, Cave de l'Aurore	£9.00	£34.00	USA	Merlot	Merlot, Cannonball	£14.00	£48.00
Spain	Albarino	Albarino, DO Rias Baixas, Mar de Frades		£34.00	Argentina	Malbec	Terrazas Mendoza	£14.00	£48.00
Italy	Cortese	Gavi Briccotondo, Fontanafredda	£9.50	£36.00	France	Gamay	Fleurie La Bonne Dame, Jean Tête		£52.00
France	Pinot Blanc, Auxerrois	Pinot Blanc, Trimbach	£11.00	£40.00	New Zealand	Merlot, Cab Sauv & Malbec	Man O'War		£56.00
Germany	Riesling	Tesch Riesling Unplugged		£42.00	South Africa	Pinotage	Pinotage, FRAM		£60.00
France	Chenin Blanc	Vouvray Sec, Sylvain Gaudron		£45.00	Italy	Nebbiolo	Barolo di Serralunga d'Alba, Fontanafredda		£75.00
Argentina	Chardonnay	Terrazas, Mendoza	£14.00	£48.00	France	Pinot Noir	Beaune 1er Cru Les Theurons, Domaine Régis Rossig	nol Changarn	ier £85.00
New Zealan	d Sauvignon Blanc	Cloudy Bay		£48.00	France	Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot	Margaux Organic, Château Mille Roses		£95.00
France	Chardonnay	Chablis, Olivier Tricon		£55.00	France	Pinot Noir	Gevrey Chambertin, La Gibryotte, Famille Dugat		£139.00
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Pouilly Fumé, Duchesses Laporte		£60.00	Spain	Tempranillo	Numanthia, Toro		£153.00
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Sancerre, Domaine des Vieux Pruniers		£60.00	Argentina	Malbec	Cheval Des Andes, Mendoza Valley		£192.00
France	Chardonnay	Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Ferret		£95.00	Italy	Nebbiolo	Barolo DOCG, Vigna La Rosa, Fontanafredda		£193.00
France	Chardonnay	Meursault, Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux		£120.00	France	Cabernet Sauvignon	Château Talbot, 4ème Cru Classé		£203.00
France	Chardonnay	Puligny Montrachet Champs Gains, Bellenum		£185.00	Italy	Sangiovese	Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Fattoria dei Barbi		£231.00
France	Chardonnay	Meursault 1er Cru Charmes, Collection Bellenum		£226.00	USA	Cabernet Sauvignon	Fay Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag's Leap Wine Cellars		£346.00
Rosé	WINE		175ML	BOTTLE	DESSE	CRT WINE		IOOML	BOTTLE
France	Grenache, Carignan, Cinsault	Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise	£8.50	£40.00	France	Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc	Clos Dady, Sauternes	£14.00	£42.00
France	Grenache	Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic, Gassier		£48.00					





SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Each bottle is served with your choice of mixers, ice and slices of lemon. If you require anything else please let a member of staff know when you order.

X7						
Vodka			70CL	1.5/1.75L	3L	6 L
Belvedere	Poland	40%	£220.00	£550.00	£1000.00	£2000.00
Cîroc	France		£220.00	£550.00	£1000.00	£2000.00
Grey Goose	France	40%	£220.00	£450.00	£1000.00	
GIN						
Bombay Sapphire	UK	40%				£220.00
Hendrick's	UK	41.4%				£250.00
Star of Bombay	UK	41.4%				£250.00
Tanqueray No. Ten	UK	41.4%				£350.00
Tequila						
Don Julio Blanco	Mexico	38%				£220.00
Don Julio Anejo	Mexico	38%				£250.00
Don Julio Reposado	Mexico	38%				£280.00
Don Julio 1942	Mexico	38%				£700.00
Patron Silver	Mexico	40%				£220.00
Patron Anejo	Mexico	35%				£250.00
Patron Reposado	Mexico	40%				£280.00
WHISKEY						
Bulleit Bourbon	USA	40%				£200.00
Bulleit Bourbon Rye	USA	40%				£220.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	USA	40%				£250.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	USA	40%				£350.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	USA	40%				£700.00
Rum						
Bacardi Ocho Anos	Cuba	40%				£250.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yo	USA	40%				£350.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO	USA	40%				£700.00







